Catarinense de Velocross - 4@ etapa
Nac Est 230cc 4T Lages 1,200 Km ..;.;.
Prova 22/5/2011 11:20. . . .

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:33:15

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(17) MATEUS BANKHARDT 1 11:33:26.641
(11) LEONARDO ANZOLIN 1 11:33:27.527 2 1:26.787 +3.620 11:34:53.428
T 11.33.28.302 2 1:21.504 +4.258 11:34:49.031 3 1:26.471 +3.304 11:36:19.899
2 1:18.566 +3.081 11:34:46.868 3 1:18.454 +1.208 11:36:07.485 4 1:24.509 +1.342 11:37:44.408
3 1:16.305 +0.820 11:36:03.173 4 1:17.393 +0.147 11:37:24.878 5 1:24.665 +1.498 11:39:09.073
4 1:16.092 +0.607 11:37:19.265 5 1:17.359 +0.113 11:38:42.237 6 1:23.399 +0.232 11:40:32.472
5 1:16.142 +0.657 11:38:35.407 6 1:17.508 +0.262 11:39:59.745 7 1:23.335 +0.168 11:41:55.807
6 1:15.900 +0.415 11:39:51.307 7 1:17.246 11:41:16.991 8 1:23.167 11:43:18.974
7 1:16.331 +0.846 11:41:07.638 8 1:17.263 +0.017 11:42:34.254 9 1:24.878 +1.711 11:44:43.852
8 1:15.485 11:42:23.123 9 1:17.743 +0.497 11:43:51.997 10 1:25.326 +2.159 11:46:09.178
9 1:15.729 +0.244 11:43:38.852 10 1:17.311 +0.065 11:45:09.308 11 1:26.427 +3.260 11:47:35.605
10 1:17.891 +2.406 11:44:56.743 1 1:18.269 +1.023 11:46:27.577
1 1:16.026 +0.541 11:46:12.769 (411) GILMAR DIAS
(575) LUIZ HENRIQUE ROLING SANTOS 1 11:33:26.986
(93) BRUNO TOMIO 1 11:33:27.240 2 1:27.914 +6.477 11:34:54.900
T 11.33.25.435 2 1:22.326 +5.572 11:34:49.566 3 1:22.347 +0.910 11:36:17.247
2 1:15.995 11:34:41.430 3 1:19.531 +2.777 11:36:09.097 4 1:21.966 +0.529 11:37:39.213
3 1:16.153 +0.158 11:35:57.583 4 1:16.754 11:37:25.851 5 1:21.437 11:39:00.650
2 1:16.185 +0.190 11:37:13.768 5 1:18.721 +1.967 11:38:44.572 6 1:21.936 +0.499 11:40:22.586
5 1:16.587 +0.592 11:38:30.355 6 1:17.753 +0.999 11:40:02.325 7 1:21.593 +0.156 11:41:44.179
6 1:17.073 +1.078 11:39:47.428 7 1:18.220 +1.466 11:41:20.545 8 1:22.772 +1.335 11:43:06.951
7 1:17.039 +1.044 11:41:04.467 8 1:17.622 +0.868 11:42:38.167 9 1:23.931 +2.494 11:44:30.882
8 1:17.367 +1.372 11:42:21.834 9 1:19.022 +2.268 11:43:57.189 10 1:25.604 +4.167 11:45:56.486
9 1:16.604 +0.609 11:43:38.438 10 1:18.752 +1.998 11:45:15.941
10 1:18.018 +2.023 11:44:56.456 1 1:20.108 +3.354 11:46:36.049 (62) LUIZ RICARDO LANA
1 1:16.560 +0.565 11:46:13.016 1 11:33:27.872
(286) LUCIANO BOING 2 1:24.435 +3.638 11:34:52.307
(111) GILMAR LONGEN JUNIOR 1 11:33:26.829 3 1:21.477 +0.680 11:36:13.784
1 11:33:37.750 2 1:19.822 11:34:46.651 4 1:46.296 +25.499 11:38:00.080
2 1:16.069 +0.391 11:34:53.819 3 1:22.463 +2.641 11:36:09.114 5 1:20.797 11:39:20.877
3 1:16.593 +0.915 11:36:10.412 4 1:20.205 +0.383 11:37:29.319 6 1:21.554 +0.757 11:40:42.431
4 1:15.678 11:37:26.090 5 1:20.180 +0.358 11:38:49.499 7 1:23.391 +2.594 11:42:05.822
5 1:16.476 +0.798 11:38:42.566 6 1:20.262 +0.440 11:40:09.761 8 1:23.759 +2.962 11:43:29.581
6 1:15.888 +0.210 11:39:58.454 7 1:20.507 +0.685 11:41:30.268 9 1:23.100 +2.303 11:44:52.681
7 1:16.494 +0.816 11:41:14.948 8 1:20.075 +0.253 11:42:50.343 10 1:27.652 +6.855 11:46:20.333
8 1:16.404 +0.726 11:42:31.352 9 1:20.702 +0.880 11:44:11.045
9 1:15.987 +0.309 11:43:47.339 10 1:20.247 +0.425 11:45:31.292
10 1:16.046 +0.368 11:45:03.385 11 1:21.130 +1.308 11:46:52.422
1 1:16.057 +0.379 11:46:19.442
(41) CARLOS ADRIANO RIBAS (CARECA)
(97) VINICIUS ROSA 1 11:33:26.838
1 11:33:46.120 2 1:23.731 +2.981 11:34:50.569
2 1:16.394 +1.812 11:35:02.514 3 1:20.750 11:36:11.319
3 1:14.582 11:36:17.096 4 1:21.533 +0.783 11:37:32.852
4 1:15.028 +0.446 11:37:32.124 5 1:22.017 +1.267 11:38:54.869
5 1:15.739 +1.157 11:38:47.863 6 1:22.629 +1.879 11:40:17.498
6 1:15.062 +0.480 11:40:02.925 7 1:21.039 +0.289 11:41:38.537
7 1:15.379 +0.797 11:41:18.304 8 1:31.604 +10.854 11:43:10.141
8 1:16.388 +1.806 11:42:34.692 9 1:22.799 +2.049 11:44:32.940
9 1:16.280 +1.698 11:43:50.972 10 1:21.667 +0.917 11:45:54.607
10 1:15.786 +1.204 11:45:06.758 11 1:29.681 +8.931 11:47:24.288
1 1:16.674 +2.092 11:46:23.432
(52) LUAN MELO VIEIRA
(15) EROS LAZAROTTO DA SILVA JUNIOR 1 11:33:29.024
1 11:33:25.398 2 1:24.803 +1.894 11:34:53.827
2 1:19.318 +2.067 11:34:44.716 3 1:23.238 +0.329 11:36:17.065
3 1:18.020 +0.769 11:36:02.736 4 1:23.504 +0.595 11:37:40.569
4 1:18.544 +1.293 11:37:21.280 5 1:23.325 +0.416 11:39:03.894
5 1:18.185 +0.934 11:38:39.465 6 1:23.970 +1.061 11:40:27.864
6 1:18.527 +1.276 11:39:57.992 7 1:23.512 +0.603 11:41:51.376
7 1:18.097 +0.846 11:41:16.089 8 1:23.709 +0.800 11:43:15.085
8 1:17.251 11:42:33.340 9 1:23.798 +0.889 11:44:38.883
9 1:17.436 +0.185 11:43:50.776 10 1:24.389 +1.480 11:46:03.272
10 1:17.757 +0.506 11:45:08.533 1 1:22.909 11:47:26.181
1 1:17.479 +0.228 11:46:26.012
(230) KAUE EDUARDO DUARTE
Orbits
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